
Date Club Location

Monday, July 9, 2018 Beaver Dam

Old Hickory Country Club
W7596 State Rd 33 
Beaver Dam

Monday, July 9, 2018 Lodi
Reach Out Lodi
601 Clark St., Lodi

Tuesday, July 10, 2018 Sun Prairie

Colonial Club Senior Center
301 Blankenheim Lane
Sun Prarie

Tuesday, July 10, 2018 Beloit
Rotary River Center
1160 S. Riverside Dr. Beloit

Tuesday, July 10, 2018 Sparta
Jakes Northwoods
1132 Angelo Road Sparta

Monday, July 16, 2018 Wisconsin Rapids Noon
Hotel Mead
451 Grand Ave.  Wis. Rapids

Monday, July 16, 2018 Neillsville
Neillsville Country Club
603 E. Division St. Neillsville

Tuesday, July 17, 2018 Medford

Marilyn's Fire Station
157 S. Whelen Avenue
Medford

Tuesday, July 17, 2018 Chippewa Falls

Avalon Hotel
1009 W. Park Ave. Chippewa Falls

Tuesday, July 17, 2018 Granton
Granton Community Center
315 Maple St. Granton

Wednesday, July 18, 2018 La Crosse Valley View Famous Dave's

Wednesday, July 18, 2018 Baraboo
1st Untd. Methodist Ch.
1 Broadway St., Baraboo

Thursday, July 19, 2018 Janesville Morning
Janesville Rotary Gardens
1455 Palmer Dr.

Friday, July 20, 2018 La Crescent Corky's

Monday, July 23, 2018 Watertown

Madison College (MATC)
1300 W. Main Street Watertown

Tuesday, July 24, 2018 Oregon
Headquarters Bar & Grill
101 Concord Dr., Oregon

Tuesday, July 24, 2018 Edgerton
Culver's of Newville
571 E. Richardson Springs Rd

Wednesday, July 25, 2018 Holmen Holmen Village Hall

Wednesday, July 25, 2018 RIchland County
Associated Bank
101 E. Court St.

District Board meeting - 7/25

Thursday, July 26, 2018 Waupun
Tony's Pizza
420 Fond du Lac St. Waupun

Friday, July 27, 2018 Viroqua
Amer Legion Tap House
128 Rusk Avenue Viroqua



Monday, July 30, 2018 Onalaska Blue Moon
Drive to Marshfield after Golf Outing

Thursday, August 2, 2018 Marshfield Sunrise

Holiday Inn
750 S. Central Ave. Marshfield

Thursday, August 2, 2018 Mayville
NOLA North Grille
45 N Main St. Mayville

Friday, August 3, 2018
Madison West Towne 
Middleton

Zor Shrine Temple
575 Zor Shrine Place Madison

Sunday, August 5, 2018 Madison After Hours
Brocach on the Square
7 West Main St.

Monday, August 6, 2018 Madison Breakfast

Vitense Golfland
5501 Schroeder Road Madison

Monday, August 6, 2018 Janesville (noon)
Janesville Rotary Gardens
1455 Palmer Dr.

Tuesday, August 7, 2018 Tomah
Ground Round
201 Helen Walton Dr. Stuie #1

Wednesday, August 8, 2018 Onalaska HIlltopper La Crosse Country Club

Monday, August 13, 2018 Eau Claire

Eau Claire Golf & Country Club
828 Clubview Ln., Altoona

Tuesday, August 14, 2018 Platteville
P'ville Golf & C.C. Bar & Grill
6729 Water St. P'ville

Tuesday, August 14, 2018 Avenues of Service Dinner La Crosse - Lunda Center

Wednesday, August 15, 2018 Reedsburg West Sauk Co

Voyageur Inn
700 Viking Drive
or J's Pub & Grill??

Thursday, August 16, 2018 Menomonie Sunrise

Olde Towne
903 Cedar Falls Rd., Menomonie

Friday, August 17, 2018 Caledonia The Farmhouse

Friday, August 17, 2018 Prairie du Chien
Hucklebery's
1910 South Marquette Road

Monday, August 20, 2018 Madison South

Sheraton 
706 John Nolen Drive - Madison

Tuesday, August 21, 2018 Fitchburg - Verona
Ten Pin Alley
6285 Nesbitt Road, Fitchburg

Wednesday, August 22, 2018 Menomonie

Olde Towne
903 Cedar Falls Rd., Menomonie

Thursday, August 23, 2018 Eau Claire Morning

The Lismore Hotel
333 Gibson St.
Eau Claire



Thursday, August 23, 2018 Wisconsin Dells

Springbrook Resort
242 Lakeshore Drive, Wis Dells

Friday August 24, 2018 Madison West
Blackhawk Country Club
3606 Blackhawk Dr. Madison

Monday, August 27, 2018 Marshfield

Holiday Inn
750 S. Central Ave. Marshfield

Tuesday, August 28, 2018 Madison Horizons
The Radisson Inn
66617 Odana Road

Tuesday, August 28, 2018 La Crosse After Hours Radisson Hotel

Wednesday, August 29, 2018 Madison
Inn on the Park
22 S. Carroll St. Madison

Thursday, August 30, 2018 Waunakee
Rex's Innkeeper Restaurant
301 Century Ave. Waunakee

Tuesday, September 4, 2018 Madison East - Monona

Howard Johnsons
3841 E. Washington Ave Madison

Wednesday, September 5, 2018 Stoughton
Stoughton VFW
200 Veterans Road

Monday, September 10, 2018 Portage
Dino's Restaurant
2900 New Pinery Road

Tuesday, September 11, 2018 Lake Mills
Lake Mills EMS
603 E. Lake St.

Wednesday, September 12, 2018 Columbus Fall River
Columbus Country Club
301 Ingalsbe St. Columbus

Thursday, September 13, 2018 Wisconsin Rapids Morning
Hotel Mead
451 Grand Ave.  Wis. Rapids

Monday, September 17, 2018 Black River Falls Skyline Golf Course

Wednesday, September 19, 2018 DeForest

North & South Seafood
605 South Main St.
DeForest

Monday, September 24, 2018 La Crosse East Piggy's

Monday, October 2, 2018 Fort Atkinson
Fort Atkinson Club
211 Water Street East

Tuesday, October 2, 2018
Chippewa Valley
After Hours Eagles Club, 2588 Hallie Rd

Wednesday, October 3, 2018 Jefferson

Fort Comm. Credit Un - Puerner 
Rm
So. Main & E. Racine St.

Thursday, October 4, 2018 La Crosse Radisson Center

Wednesday, October 10, 2018 Horicon
Mathews Sr. Living
713 Horicon St.

Wednesday, October 17, 2018 Mount Horeb
Grumpy Troll - upstairs
105 So 2nd St. Mt. Horeb
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